PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM N OMMISSION SCHEDULE

Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008

Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129

Net Commission

D
RAHEJA
QBE

(¥ lakhs )

Miscellaneous

FIRE

Marine

Cargo

Marin:

e Hull

Total Marine

Motor OD Mot

r TP

Total Motor

He:

ith

Personal Accident

Travel

Total

Health

Particulars

For the
quarter
ended
June, 30

Up to the

June, 30

For the
quarter
ended
June, 30

Up to the

For the
quarter
ended

Up to the
quarter
ended

For the
quarter
ended

Up to the
quarter
ended

For the
quarter

For the Up to the
quarter quarter
ended ended ended

June, 30 June, 30 June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the
quarter
ended

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the
quarter
ended

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the
quarter
ended

June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the
quarter
ended

Up to the
quarter
ended

For the
quarter
ended
June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

Commission &

19

19

June, 30

June, 30

June, 30

June, 30

62 62 1

1

June, 30
6.

63

June, 30
2

29

June, 30

June, 30

29

Rewards

23

23

78 78 47

47

125

125

15

15

15

Distril fees

Gross Ct

a2

22

140 140 48

a8

188

188

a3

a3

a4

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

5

5

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

21

21

2 2

2

2

Net C issit

25

25

138 46

a6

184

184

a2

[(1)]

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

incurred to procure business

to be furnishe

ed as per detal

(¥ lakhs )

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

44

Direct Business - Online

MISP (Direct)

Web

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)
TOTAL

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :

In India

42

42

140 48

48

43

44

Outside India

(X lakhs)

Particulars

Workmen's

Public/ Product Liability

Engineering

Crop Insurance

()

Other

Total

Grand Total

Grand Total

Other

For the
quarter
ended
June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the
quarter
ended
June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the
quarter
ended
June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the

quarter

ended ended
June, 30

For the
quarter

Up to the
quarter
ended

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the
quarter
ended

June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the
quarter
ended

June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

For the
quarter
ended

June, 30

Up to the
quarter
ended
June, 30

Commission &

8

195

5

June, 30 June, 30

1

301

301

8

195

5

1

320

320

Rewards

7

7

180

180

4

4

1

1

332

332

356

356

fees

Gross Ct

15

15

375

375

10

10

2

633

633

675

675

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

21

22

26

26

Less: Commission on Re-insurance

11

24

46

46

Net C issit

384

631

656

656

Break-up of the expenses (Gross:

(X lakhs )

Individual Agents

7

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online

MISP (Direct)

‘Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

TOTAL

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :

In India

15

15

Outside India

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability
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PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

FORM N

OMMISSION SCHEDULE

Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129

A

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability

Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED RAHEJA
Net Commission ORF
(X lakhs )
Miscellaneous
FIRE Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health Personal Accident Travel Total Health
For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the
Particulars quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter
ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended
June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30
C & 87 87 0 0 - - 0 0 1.041 1.041 28 28 1,070 1,070 22 22 1 1 - - 23 23
Rewards 12 12 - - - - - h 36 36 1 1 37 37 2 2 - - - - 2 2
Distribution fees - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gross C issi 98 98 ['] [1] - - [ 0 1,077 1,077 29 29 1,106 1,106 24 24 1 1 - - 25 25
'Add: Commission on Re-insurance 38 38 - - - - - - -
Accepted - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Less: Commission on Re-insurance 17 117 - - 36 36 5 2 2
Ceded - - - - 5 40 40 2 2 - - 3 3
Net C issit 20 20 ['] [1] - - ['] [1] 1,041 1,041 24 24 1,066 1,066 22 22 1) [¢0)] - - 22 22
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:
(% lakhs )
Individual Agents 1 1 - - - - - - 4 4 2 2 7 7 - - - - - - - -
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Corporate Agents-Others - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Insurance Brokers 97 97 0 0 - - 0 0 1.040 1.040 24 24 1,064 1,064 24 24 1 1 - - 25 25
Direct Business - Online - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MISP (Direct) - - - - N - R - 4 4 0 [ 4 4 - - B B B B _ .
Insurance Marketing Firm 0 0 - - - - - - 30 30 2 2 32 32 0 0 - - - - 0 0
Common Service Centers - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Micro Agents - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Point of Sales (Direct) - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -
Other (to be specified) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL 98 98 0 1] - - 0 o 1,077 1,077 29 29 1,106 1,106 24 24 1 1 - - 25 25
Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :
In India 98 98 0 0 - - 0 0 1,077 1,077.31 29 29 1,106 1,106 24 24 1 1 - - 25 25
Outside India - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(% lakhs )
Workmen's Public/ Product Liability Engineering ion Crop Other © Other Total Grand Total | Grand Total
For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the
Particulars quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter quarter
ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended
June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30 June, 30
Commission & Remuneration 6 6 194 194 8 8 - - - - - - 1 1 1,301 1,301 1,388 1,388
Rewards 1 1 46 46 0 0 - - - - - - 0 0 86 86 97 97
Distribution fees - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gross Commission 6 6 240 240 8 8 - - - - - - 1 1 1,387 1,387 1,485 1,485
Add: Commission on Re-insurance - - 25 25 7 7 - - - - - - - - 32 32 70 70
Less: Commission on Re-insurance 0 0 10 10 12 12 - - - - - - 2 2 68 68 185 185
Net Commission 6 6 255 255 3 3 - - - - - - [()] [()] 1,350 1,350 1,370 1,370
(X lakhs )
Individual Agents - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - 9 9 10 10
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Corporate Agents-Others - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Insurance Brokers 6 6 238 238 8 8 - - - - - - 1 1 1,342 1,342 1,439 1,439
Direct Business - Online - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MISP (Direct) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 4 4 4
Web Aggregators - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Insurance Marketing Firm 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 32 32 32 32
Common Service Centers - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Micro Agents - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Point of Sales (Direct) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0
Other (to be specified) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL 6 6 240 240 8 8 - - - - - - 1 1 1,387 1,387 1,485 1,485
ion and Rewards on
g Reinsurance) Business
6 6 240 240 8 8 - - - - - - 1 1 1,387 1,387 1,485 1,485
Outside India - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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