	PERIODIC DISC	LOSURES					
	FORM NL-6-COMMISS	ION SCHEDULE					
	CIN No. U66030MH20	SURANCE COMPANY LIMITE					
				Miscellaneous			
Total Marine	Motor OD	Motor TP	Total Motor	Health	Personal Accident	Travel Insurance	

RAHEJA QBE

( ₹ lakhs )

	FI	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Marine			Motor TP	or TP	Total	Motor	Hea	lth	Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
Particulars	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended																				
	June,30	June,30																				
Commission & Remuneration	19	19	-	-	-	-	-	-	62	62	1	1	63	63	29	29	1	1	-	-	29	2
Rewards	23	23	-	-	-	-	-	-	78	78	47	47	125	125	15	15	0	0	-	-	15	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
Gross Commission	42	42	-	-	-	-	-	-	140	140	48	48	188	188	43	43	1	1	-	-	44	4
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	21	21	-	-	-	_	-	-	2	2	2	2	4	4	2	2	1	1	_	_	3	
Net Commission	25	25		-	-	-	-	-	138	138	46	46	184	184	42	42	(0)	(0)	-	-	42	4
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i	ncurred to pro	ocure business	to be furnish	ed as per deta	ils indicated b	elow:																(₹lakh
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Brokers	42	42	-	-	-	-	-	-	139	139	46	46	186	186	43	43	1	1	-	-	44	4
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	-										-	2	2	2	0	0		-	-	-	0	
	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	2	2	2	2	0	0						
Point of Sales (Direct)			-	-	-	-	-		0	-	- 2	- 2	- 2	- 2	-	-	-		-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified)	-	-							v	v	-	2	_	-	•	Ű					- 44	
Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) TOTAL Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :	42	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 140	 140		- 48	- 188	188	43	- 43	-	-	-	-	44	- 4
Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) TOTAL Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : In India Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-		-

		Miscellaneous Workmen's Public/ Product Liability Engineering Aviation Crop Insurance Other segments <sup>(b)</sup> Other Miscellaneous Total Miscellaneous																	
	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Avia	ation	Crop In	surance	Other see	ments <sup>(b)</sup>	Other Mise	ellaneous	Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total	
Particulars	For the quarter ended June,30	Up to the quarter ended June,30	For the quarter ended June,30	Up to the quarter ended June,30	For the quarter ended June,30	Up to the quarter ended June,30	For the quarter ended June,30	Up to the quarter ended June,30	For the quarter ended June,30	Up to the quarter ended June,30	For the quarter ended June,30	Up to the quarter ended June,30	For the quarter ended June,30	Up to the quarter ended June,30	For the quarter ended June, 30	Up to the quarter ended June,30	For the quarter ended June,30	Up to the quarter ended June,30	
Commission & Remuneration	8	8	195	195	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	301	301	320	320	
Rewards	7	7	180	180	4	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	332	332	356	356	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	15	15	375	375	10	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	633	633	675	675	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	21	21	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	22	22	26	26	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	0	0	11	11	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	24	24	46	46	
Net Commission	14	14	384	384	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	631	631	656	656	
	ncurred to pro	cure business	to be furnishe	ed as per detai	ls indicated b	elow:												( ₹ lakhs )	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross)	-								r									( < lakns )	
Individual Agents	-	-	6	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	7	7	( <b>K lakins</b> _ 7	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	7	7	(	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others	-		-	-	-	-							-	-	-	-	-	7	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	7	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers	15	15	368	368	- - 10		-	-	-	-	-		- - 2	- 2	624	624	666	7 - - 666	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators	- - 15 -	15 -	368	- - 368 -	- - 10 -	- - 10 -	-			-	-		- 2	- 2	- - 624 -	- - 624 -	- - 666 -	7 - - 666 -	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online MISP (Direct)	15	- - 15 -			- - 10 - -	- - 10 -	-			- - - - -	- - - - -	-	- - 2 - -	2	- - 624 - 0	- - 624 - 0	- - 666 - 0	7 - - 666 - 0	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers	- - 15 - -			368	- - 10 - -	- - 10 - -	-		- - - - -	- - - - -	- - - - -	-	- 2	2	- - 624 - 0 0	- - 624 - 0 0	- - 666 - 0 0	7 - - 666 - 0 0	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents	- - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - 10 - - - -	- - - - - -			- - - - - - -	- - - - -		-	- 2	2	- - 624 - 0 0 -	- - 624 - 0 0 -	- - - - 0 0 -	7 - - 666 - 0 0	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct)	- - - - - - - -	- - - - - -		368	- - 10 - - - - - -	- - - - - - -			- - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - -	- 2	- - - - - - - -	- - 624 - 0 0 - - -	- - 624 - 0 0 - -	- - - 0 0 - -	- - - 6666 - 0 0	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Direct Business - Online MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales, (Direct) Other (to be specified)	- - - - - - - - - - 0	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0		- - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - -			- - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - -	- 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 2	- - - - - - - - - - 2	7 	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Mirco Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Dither (to be specified) DitAL DitAL	- - - - - - - - - - 0	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - -							- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -			- - 624 - 0 0 - - - - 2	- - 624 - 0 0 - - - - - - 2	- - - - - 0 0 0 - - - - - 2	7 	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Direct Business - Online MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales, (Direct) Other (to be specified)	- - - - - - - - - - 0	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0		- - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - -							- - - - - - - - - - -	- 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 2	- - - - - - - - - - 2	7 	
Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Insurance Brokers Insurance Brokers Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Dother (to be specified) Other (to be specified) Other (to be specified) Cornalission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business	- - - - - - - - - - 0	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0		- - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - -							- - - - - - - - - - -	- 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	- - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 2	- - - - - - - - - - 2	7 	

## PERIODIC DISCLOSURES Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008 CIT No. U66030MH2007PIC173129 Insurer: RAHEJA Q&E GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Net Commission





0

1,485

1,485

									(₹lakh														
	E	IRE	Marin	e Cargo	Marine Hull		Total	Marine	Mote	or OD	Mot	or TP	Total	Motor	He		Personal Accident		Travel I	Travel Insurance Tot		tal Health	
	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	
Particulars	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	
	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	
	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	
Commission & Remuneration	87	87	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,041	1,041	28	28	1,070	1,070	22	22	1	1	-	-	23	23	
Rewards	12	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	36	36	1	1	37	37	2	2	-	-	-	-	2	2	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	98		0	0	-	-	0	0	1,077	1,077	29	29	1,106	1,106	24	24	1	1	-	-	25	25	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	38	38	-	-					-	-		-				-		-					
Accepted					-	-	-	-			-	_	-	-	-		-	_	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	117	117	-	-					36	36	_	5			_	2	-	2			-	-	
Ceded					-	-	-	-			5		40	40	2		2		-	-	3	3	
Net Commission	20	20	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,041	1,041	24	24	1,066	1,066	22	22	(1)	(1)	-	-	22	22	
						l <u>.</u>																	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross)	incurred to pr	ocure business	to be furnish	ed as per detai	is indicated b	elow:																	
																						(₹lakhs)	
Individual Agents	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	4	2	2	7	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Brokers	97	97	0	0	-	-	0		1.040	1.040	24	24	1,064	1,064	24	24	1	1	-	-	25	25	
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	4	0	0	4	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	30	30	2	2	32	32	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	98	98	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,077	1,077	29	29	1,106	1,106	24	24	1	1	-	-	25	25	
Commission and Rewards on																							
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business																							
written :																							
In India	98	98	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,077	1,077.31	29	29	1,106	1,106	24	24	1	1	-	-	25	25	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
																	т	(₹lakhs)					
									laneous										т				
		cmen's		duct Liability		eering		ation		surance		aments <sup>(b)</sup>		cellaneous	Total Mise		Grand Total						
Particulars	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the	For the	Up to the					
Particulars	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter					
	ended June,30	ended June.30	ended June.30	ended	ended June.30	ended June.30	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended June.30	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended					
0				June,30		June, 30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June, 30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	June,30	ł				
Commission & Remuneration	6	6	194 46	194 46	8	8		-	-	-	-	-	0	1	1,301	1,301	1,388	1,388	ł				
Rewards	1	1		-		-		-		-				0	86	86	97	97	ł				
Distribution fees		-	-	-	- 8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-			-		ł				
Gross Commission	6		240	240		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1,387	1,387	1,485	1,485	ł				
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	-	-	25		7		-	-	-	-	-	-		-	32	32	70	70	ł				
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	0				12		-	-	-		-	-	2		68	68	185	185	ł				
Net Commission	6	6	255	255	3	3		-	-	-	-	-	(0)	(0)	1,350	1,350	1,370	1,370	ł				
																			1				
Break-up of the expenses (Gross)	incurred to pr	ocure business	to be furnish	ed as per detai	indicated b	elow:																	
	1	1	-			1		r	1	1	r			,		-		( ₹ lakhs )	т				
Individual Agents	-	-	2		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	9	10		ł				
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	ł				
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	ł				
Insurance Brokers	6	6	238	238	8	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1,342	1,342	1,439	1,439	ł				
Direct Business - Online																							

Individual Agents	-	-	2	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	9	10	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Brokers	6	6	238	238	8	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1,342	1,342	1,439	
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	4	4	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	32	32	32	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	6	6	240	240	8	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1,387	1,387	1,485	
Commission and Rewards on																		
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business																		
written :																		
In India	6	6	240	240	8	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1,387	1,387	1,485	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Othe	ar liability																	